





The Congressional Medal of Honor Society and the Medal of Honor Foundation form a powerful partnership, to advance the legacy of the Medal of Honor and its Recipients. The Society focuses on inspiring Americans to live by the values the Medal represents while supporting recipients as they engage with communities nationwide. The Foundation provides the financial resources needed to sustain the Society's programs, serving as its philanthropic and fundraising arm to ensure its mission endures.

CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR SOCIETY

- ★ The Congressional Medal of Honor Society is the sole and sovereign authority entrusted with the care, preservation, and protection of the Medal of Honor and its recipients' legacy. Chartered by Congress, the Society ensures the Medal's integrity and significance endure for generations.
- ★ Comprised exclusively of living Medal of Honor recipients, the Society provides unparalleled care and support for its members, advocating for their honor while safeguarding the values embodied by the Medal — courage, sacrifice, and patriotism.
- ★ As the definitive guardian and voice of the Medal, the Society upholds its history, protects its integrity and the recipients who wear it, and leads national efforts to inspire future generations through its mission of service and remembrance.

HONOR THE SACRIFICE.

Chad Graham, Executive Director
CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL of HONOR SOCIETY
cgraham@cmohs.org

MEDAL OF HONOR FOUNDATION

- ★ The Medal of Honor Character Development Program is a free, award-winning curriculum that helps students learn vital character lessons through real-life examples of valor and heroism, reaching over 19,000 teachers nationwide.
- ★ The Medal of Honor Outreach Programs connect communities, educators, and students with Medal of Honor Recipients, providing meaningful learning experiences and firsthand accounts of courage and sacrifice.
- ★ The Citizen Honors Awards recognize ordinary citizens for extraordinary acts of valor or service, celebrating individuals who embody the spirit of the Medal of Honor and inspire a culture of selflessness and unity.

INSPIRE THE FUTURE.

John Shertzer, Executive Director MEDAL of HONOR FOUNDATION jshertzer@cmohs.org